" 2 02 5 RA CE Take part in 3 or more qualifying UK Triathlon Events in 2025 and see if you
i .

can win your age group or even the entire League.

UKJ ’afh Ion ‘ EA G UE Your 3 highest scoring events will automatically count as your total score.

The more events you do increases your chances of a better score.

Any Sprint or Olympic qualifies.

FEMALE CATEGORY AGE GROUP G (35-39)
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1 Eleanor Perkins 35 G Chester triclub 1000.00 950.00 1000.00 993.55 2993.55 4
2 Liz Morris 37 G Nantwich Triathlon Club 935.32 976.20 961.30 2872.82 3
3 Nina Penzesova 35 G Edinburgh Triathletes 942.86 900.00 972.98 2815.84 3
4 Sarah Newey 38 G 647.20 690.60 550.00 844.46 891.35 2426.41 5
5 Freya Brown 35 G 695.92 835.36 432.58 739.24 819.40 2394.00 5
6 Tasha Chandler 36 G Solihull Tri Club 963.80 980.40 |1944.20 2
7 Abigail Brotherton 37 G 761.08 895.44 ]1656.52 2
8 Helen Stevens 39 G Tewkesbury Tri Club 775.56 810.86 1586.42 2
9 Katie Lancaster 35 G 764.80 547.80 1312.60 2
10 Claire Harris 37 G Wrexham Triathlon Club 857.15 354,18 1211.33 2
11 Georgia Razavi-Hart 35 G Malvern Triathlon Club 486.62 634.04 |[1120.66 2
12 Emma Haydon 37 G 341.16 488.94 830.10 2
13 Frances Fisher 37 G 306.16 179.92 486.08 2
14 Ursula Catton 36 G 1000.00 1000.00 1
15 Louise Pugh 37 G 986.93 |[986.93 1




Jessica Cain
Bridget Gould
Laura Oldroyd
Verity Atkins
Amanda Vigus
Samantha Percival
Carley Wilson
Georgina Knockton
Katie Evans
Danielle Finelli
Nicola Wass
Laura Emms
Emily Lockley
Sarah Riley

Alice Darling
Emma Williams
Charlotte Wardlaw
Helen Buncey
Abigail Wilkes
Kayleigh Bloor
Aimee Jacob

Ela Mederska
Emma May
Charlotte Byrne
Danielle Soens-Hughes

Elise Perret
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Team Cherwell

Women in Tri

Chester Triathlon Club

Maverick Run Project

Harrogate Triathlon

Lindley Running Club

Beverley Athletics Club

3xR+D

Morley triathlon

Malvern Triathlon club
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Jenna Kemble
Helen Popescu
Ellie Walkington
Amanda Singleton
Claire Hannant
Charlotte Hurst
Ashley Holder
Rachel Fleming
Kathleen Bryce
Julie Jacques
Kate Brand

Lianne Baker-Brook
Zoey Wickens

Jo Thomson
Olivia Whiteside
Monica Wilson
Lizzie Parsons
Samantha Hardy
Rebecca Woodthorpe
Tanya Richter
Sarah Holmes
Amy Lee Bradley
Grace Carter
Eugenia Ciccolini
Emily Darley

Kelly Aston

37

39

36

38

35

39

35

38

38

38

36

35

36

38

35

37

38

37

38

35

37

35

36

36

36

38

Qualitas Energy

Total Transition Tri Club

Morley Triathlon Club
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Jane King 35 G 588.30 ([588.30
Charlie Freeman 38 G 573.11 573.11
Claire Carpenter 38 G 572.84 572.84
Marisol Perez-Toledo 38 G 558.36 558.36
Jo Wilcox 37 G 549.09 (549.09
Danielle Francesca Soens 39 G 547.24 547.24
Danica Parker 35 G 543.67 543.67
Adele Lemieux Morris 35 G 541.67 541.67
Katrina Limond 37 G 517.84 517.84
Rebekah Gullett 35 G 511.96 511.96
Edwina Ingham 37 G 505.70 505.70
Inma Manzorro 35 G 500.20 500.20
Charlotte Maguire 38 G 494.32 494.32
Lauren Brockis 37 G 476.40 476.40
Abi Sharpe 36 G 472.00 472.00
Christina Pacitto 35 G 464.92 464.92
Danielle Rafter 38 G 459.60 459.60
Nicola Dolman 37 G 449.53 449.53
Emma Jones 38 G 445.30 445.30
Carla Handy 37 G 435.28 435.28
Hannah Robinson 38 G 431.46 |431.46
Sarah Young 36 G 419.50 419.50
Victoria Nelsey 37 G 411.85 |411.85
Claire Hockaday 35 G 400.15 400.15

Jessica Davenport 35 G 398.98 398.98




Sally Russell 39 G 382.13 382.13
Jemma Kirk 38 G 371.46 371.46
Issy Galikowski 38 G 364.96 364.96
Anna Watts 38 G 354.05 354.05
Gemma Fairclough 35 G 335.56 335.56
Ines Soares 38 G 333.60 333.60
Emma Foster 36 G 320.34 320.34
Caroline Otterheim 38 G 305.46 305.46
Helen Mcdermott 38 G 304.96 304.96
Hayley Perry-Nichols 37 G 297.48 297.48
Nicole Eaton 37 G 296.95 296.95
Kirsty Fisher 39 G 288.52 288.52
Tiffany Li 36 G 284.05 284.05
Gemma Tunstall 39 G 282.64 282.64
Natalie Moore 37 G 281.02 281.02
Elaine Smith 36 G 274.62 (274.62
Stephanie Phillipps 37 G NA (Pensby Runners) 270.46 270.46
Emily Cresswell 36 G 268.08 |[268.08
Elizabeth Elston 39 G 254.64 254.64
Emma Burnham 36 G 253.24 253.24
Zoe Warren 38 G 250.00 250.00
Stephanie Everall 36 G 245.35 245.35
Victoria Mottershead 35 G 229.18 229.18
Sophie Currie 37 G Nantwich Running Club 226.00 226.00

Harriet Bendelow 36 G 219.24 219.24




Heidi Hughes
Megan Russan
Kara Hanaphy

Sion Sinnott

Marissa Stephenson-
Stewart

Julia Bond

Antonia Hodgson
Georgie Burman
Jessica Berry

Beks Morley

Jen Middleton

Suzi Gee

Beth Windsor

Kate Mwaura

Diana Stefanescu
Michelle Brady
Stephanie Ozdonnell
Hayley Gardner-Clark

Rima Doal
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G Georgie Burman

G Harrogate Triathlon
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